
DATE
Day of 

Week
TIME OPPONENT / EVENT LOCATION

Pool 

Location
LEVEL COMMENTS

01-Aug Tuesday 6:00-8:00 PM Parent Meeting Watkins MS Pool Door #6 Students invited

05-Aug Saturday 8am-noon Scrimmage with CyPark CFISD Natatorium JV/V Srimmage

09-Aug Wednesday 4:00-8:30 TBD CFISD Natatorium JV/V Scrimmage

10 -Aug Thursday TBD GIRLS - CFISD V Invitational TBD V Tournament  
11 - Aug Friday TBD BOYS - CFISD V Invitational TBD V Tournament  

12 - Aug Saturday TBD Finals - CFISD V Invitational TBD V Tournament  

15-Aug Tuesday 4:00-8:30 Cy-Fair /Non-District CFISD Natatorium JV/V Non-District VISITOR

17- Aug Thursday 4:00-8:30 Westside CFISD Natatorium Non -District  HOME

18-Aug Friday 4:00-8:30 CyFalls CFISD Natatorium JV/V Non-District VISITOR

24-Aug Thursday TBD Purple Monkey Lamar V Tournament  HOME

26 - Aug Saturday TBD Purple Monkey Pt. 2 TBD TBD

30-Aug Wednesday 4:00-8:30 Cy-Ranch CFISD Natatorium East (Dive) JV/V District

02 - Sep Saturday 10:00 Cy-Park CFISD Natatorium East (Dive) JV/V District  HOME

06- Sep Wednesday 4:00-8:30 Cy-Lakes Cy-Ranch JV/V District

09-Sep Saturday 10:00 Bridgeland Cy-Ranch JV/V District  HOME

13-Sep Wednesday 4:00-8:30 Cy-Springs CFISD Natatorium East (Dive) JV/V District

15-16 - Sep Fri-Sat TBD CFISD JV Invitational CFISD Natatorium TBD JV 

19-sep Tuesday 4:00-8:30 Cy-Ranch Cy-Ranch JV/V District

22-Sep Friday 4:00-8:30 Cy-Park CFISD Natatorium East (Dive) JV/V District

26-Sep Tuesday 4:00-8:30 Cy-Lakes Cy-Ranch JV/V District  HOME

29-Sep Friday 4:00-8:30 Bridgeland CFISD Natatorium East (Dive) JV/V District

03-Oct Tuesday 4:00-8:30 Cy-Springs CFISD Natatorium West (L) JV/V District  HOME

09/10- Oct Mon/Tues. TBD Bi-District vs CFISD Natatorium 

12-14 Oct Thurs - Sat. TBD Area CFISD Natatorium 

16/17 - Oct Mon/Tues. TBD Regional QTR finals CFISD Natatorium 

21-Oct Saturday TBD Regional Tournament CFISD Natatorium 

28 - Oct Saturday TBD State Tournament CFISD Natatorium 

Head Coach: David "Drew" Dean

Assistant Coach: Chris King

Langham Creek Water Polo 2023 Schedule


